
200 Meter Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0571 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO POA TERENGGANU 26.38 +0.8 Q
2 0647 FELICIA YEAP ZI TONG MSN PERAK 27.06 +0.7 Q
3 0425 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 27.25 -1.5 Q
4 0080 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 27.37 -1.5 Q
5 0079 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 27.53 +0.7 Q
6 0092 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFID MSN SELANGOR 27.87 +0.8 Q
7 0069 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 27.94 -1.5 q
8 0064 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SK DANAU KOTA 2 28.61 -1.5 q
9 0630 QUAH YI EN CHK ATHLETICS 28.72 +0.8
10 0065 RAISHA QASRINA BINTI ZAINAL ABI SK DANAU KOTA 2 28.92 +0.7
11 0283 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 29.08 -1.5
12 0289 KIIRTHIGA A/P MAHINTRA ALFA GABRIANS 29.70 +0.7
13 0240 DAYANG RAYNA BEECITY SQUAD 29.76 -1.5
14 0611 TEE TZE XUAN PEGASUS 30.82 +0.7
15 0239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZA BEECITY SQUAD 30.88 +0.8
16 0206 NUR AINA QAISARA BINTI MOHD RAH BEBAS (NUR AINA QAISARA) 31.02 +0.7
17 0557 GOKULASHREE CHANDRAKANTH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 31.20 +0.8
18 0605 CHEW YAN HAN PEGASUS 31.22 -1.5
19 0292 AMIRA NUR DANYA BINTI AZLI ZAHE ALFA GABRIANS 31.37 +0.8
20 0554 QAIRINA HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 31.57 -1.5

DNS 0228 CHERMAINE TIN HOR EE CHKL TNF DNS +0.7
DNS 0303 NURUL AINA BINTI MUHAMMAD KAMIZ WIPERS DNS +0.7
DNS 0095 SHALU LOSNA A/P GUNASELAN MSN SELANGOR DNS +0.8
DNS 0354 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR DNS +0.8



200 Meter Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0571 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO POA TERENGGANU 26.38 Q
2 0092 DANIA DARLYANA BINTI MOHD RAFID MSN SELANGOR 27.87 Q
3 0630 QUAH YI EN CHK ATHLETICS 28.72
4 0239 NUR IRDINA SYAUQINA BINTI GHAZA BEECITY SQUAD 30.88
5 0557 GOKULASHREE CHANDRAKANTH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 31.20
6 0292 AMIRA NUR DANYA BINTI AZLI ZAHE ALFA GABRIANS 31.37
DNS 0354 NOR MALISYA BINTI MOHD ISHAK SUKMA JOHOR -
DNS 0095 SHALU LOSNA A/P GUNASELAN MSN SELANGOR -

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : -1.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0425 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 27.25 Q
2 0080 LIM MEI YEN MSN SELANGOR 27.37 Q
3 0069 LIE YEE TENG MSN SELANGOR 27.94 q
4 0064 PUTERI NUR QAISARAH BINTI HASRU SK DANAU KOTA 2 28.61 q
5 0283 EVA TOK PEI WEN COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 29.08
6 0240 DAYANG RAYNA BEECITY SQUAD 29.76
7 0605 CHEW YAN HAN PEGASUS 31.22
8 0554 QAIRINA HAZIQAH BINTI MD FADLI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 31.57

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0647 FELICIA YEAP ZI TONG MSN PERAK 27.06 Q
2 0079 AINA BATRISYIA BT ABDULLAH MSN SELANGOR 27.53 Q
3 0065 RAISHA QASRINA BINTI ZAINAL ABI SK DANAU KOTA 2 28.92
4 0289 KIIRTHIGA A/P MAHINTRA ALFA GABRIANS 29.70
5 0611 TEE TZE XUAN PEGASUS 30.82
6 0206 NUR AINA QAISARA BINTI MOHD RAH BEBAS (NUR AINA QAISARA) 31.02
DNS 0228 CHERMAINE TIN HOR EE CHKL TNF -
DNS 0303 NURUL AINA BINTI MUHAMMAD KAMIZ WIPERS -


